
Official Overall Result Auto
No. Car No. ENTRANT TEAM DRIVER NAT Class MAKER MODEL LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 LEG 4 LEG 5 LEG 6 TOTAL Diff Prev Diff Leader

1 101
Isuzu The Land Transport Association of 

Thailand
NATTHAPHON ANGRITTHANON THA T1D ISUZU D-Max 3:13:41 3:12:16 2:35:20 01:15:58 10:17:15 *** ***

2 112 Sakaew King Off Road Isuzu Team CHAMNAN ON-SRI THA T1D MITSUBISHI Triton 3:20:49 3:37:42 2:54:53 01:29:47 11:23:11 01:05:56 01:05:56

3 108
Isuzu The Land Transport Association of 

Thailand
SIRICHAI SRICHAROENSILP THA T2D ISUZU D-Max 3:22:50 3:35:25 3:12:12 01:32:02 11:42:29 00:19:18 01:25:14

4 105
Isuzu The Land Transport Association of 

Thailand
WONGWIROT PALAWAT THA T1D ISUZU D-Max 3:41:18 3:44:59 3:18:07 01:18:56 12:03:20 00:20:51 01:46:05

5 114 Toyota Cross Country Team Thailand MANA PORNSIRICHERD THA T1D TOYOTA Revo 3:16:50 3:21:39 4:15:33 01:18:08 12:12:10 00:08:50 01:54:55

6 111 SINOPPONG TRAIRAT SINOPPONG TRAIRAT THA T1D TOYOTA Hilux 3:47:02 3:57:14 3:42:30 01:19:56 12:46:42 00:34:32 02:29:27

7 109 JEERASAK SUWANPEUCH JEERASAK SUWANPEUCH THA T1D NISSAN Vnavara 3:59:09 4:00:05 4:27:34 01:23:07 13:49:55 01:03:13 03:32:40

8 119 Team KARA Cambodia HO SITTHIKUN CAM T1G TOYOTA Tacoma 4:00:42 4:02:21 3:29:16 02:45:14 14:17:33 00:27:38 04:00:18

9 110 Garage Monchi SATOSHI TAKENO JAP T1G SUZUKI JIMNY 5:00:31 4:29:57 4:19:56 01:40:43 15:31:07 01:13:34 05:13:52

10 107 TOMONORI NOTO TOMONORI NOTO JAP T1D TOYOTA Revo 10:00:00 3:35:13 2:55:37 01:34:12 18:05:02 02:33:55 07:47:47

11 126 Garage Monchi SHINICHI MORITA JAP T1G SUZUKI Jimny 4:37:33 4:44:08 9:00:00 02:07:10 20:28:51 02:23:49 10:11:36

12 106 Sakaew King Off Road Isuzu Team PAITOON THAMMASIRIKUL THA T1D ISUZU D-Max 3:22:27 3:41:25 14:30:00 01:30:56 23:04:48 02:35:57 12:47:33

13 121 MASATOSHI KONISHI MASATOSHI KONISHI JAP T2D ISUZU D-Max 3:55:37 4:02:58 14:30:00 01:45:38 24:14:13 01:09:25 13:56:58

14 117 NORIHIRO YAMAMOTO NORIHIRO YAMAMOTO JAP T1G TOYOTA FJ Cruiser 4:15:03 4:20:43 14:30:00 01:53:38 24:59:24 00:45:11 14:42:09

15 118 SHOW AIKAWA SHOW AIKAWA JAP T1G TOYOTA Prado 4:25:34 4:51:01 14:30:00 02:19:30 26:06:05 01:06:41 15:48:50

16 115 Team KARA Cambodia VONG KIMHUOTH CAM T1G TOYOTA Tacoma 3:55:31 4:05:46 14:30:00 03:39:50 26:11:07 00:05:02 15:53:52

17 124 YUICHI IIJIMA YUICHI IIJIMA JAP T2D ISUZU D-Max 5:31:13 4:26:23 14:30:00 02:51:31 27:19:07 01:08:00 17:01:52

18 102 Toyota Cross Country Team Thailand JARAS JAENGKAMOLKULCHAI THA T1D TOYOTA Revo 3:29:22 3:24:15 14:30:00 08:30:00 29:53:37 02:34:30 19:36:22

19 123 IKUO HANAWA IKUO HANAWA JAP T1G TOYOTA Hilux 3:21:04 4:15:24 14:30:00 08:30:00 30:36:28 00:42:51 20:19:13

20 103 Sakaew King Off Road Isuzu Team WICHAWAT CHOTIRAVEE THA T1D ISUZU D-Max 3:34:38 3:24:08 14:30:00 09:58:00 31:26:46 00:50:18 21:09:31

21 148 MEMEN HARIANTO MEMEN HARIANTO INA T1G JEEP Cherokee 5:05:38 14:30:00 14:30:00 02:22:48 36:28:26 05:01:40 26:11:11

22 125 ROSLYN CHEN ROSLYN CHEN TWN T1D MITSUBISHI Strada 10:00:00 12:30:00 14:30:00 02:48:24 39:48:24 03:19:58 29:31:09

23 149 VANCE LEE KHIN PEK VANCE LEE KHIN PEK BRN T1D TOYOTA Vigo 5:49:20 14:30:00 14:30:00 08:30:00 43:19:20 03:30:56 33:02:05

24 116 KOICHIRO HAMAGUCHI KOICHIRO HAMAGUCHI JAP T1G SUZUKI JIMNY 11:07:00 12:30:00 17:55:00 08:30:00 50:02:00 06:42:40 39:44:45

25 120 JUNG SEONG CHUL JUNG SEONG CHUL KOR T1D SSANG YONG KORANDO 11:30:00 19:00:00 17:55:00 11:15:00 59:40:00 09:38:00 49:22:45

26 122 HIDEKI NISHIDA HIDEKI NISHIDA JAP T1D ISUZU D-Max 5:46:08 4:27:47 14:30:00 100:00:00 124:43:55 65:03:55 114:26:40
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